Fire Alarm Systems - FAS‑420 Aspiration smoke detector series LSN improved
FAS‑420 Aspiration smoke detector series LSN improved
u High deceptive alarm immunity with intelligent
signal processing LOGIC·SENS
u Innovative airflow monitoring including single-
hole monitoring detects obstruction and
breakage
u Initial set-up made easy by automatic

Each current consumption was measured at fan
voltage 9V.
Ordering information
FAS-420-TP1 Aspiration smoke detector, 1 pipe system
Basic unit without Detector Module, for connecting one
pipe system
Order number FAS-420-TP1 | F.01U.029.255
FAS-420-TP2 Aspiration smoke detector 2 pipe systems
Basic unit without Detector Modules, for connecting two
pipe systems
Order number FAS-420-TP2 | F.01U.029.256
FAS-420-TT1 Aspiration smoke detector, 1 pipe system
Basic unit without Detector Module, for connecting one
pipe system
Order number FAS-420-TT1 | F.01U.029.252
FAS-420-TT2 Aspiration smoke detector 2 pipe systems
Basic unit without Detector Modules, for connecting two
pipe systems
Order number FAS-420-TT2 | F.01U.029.253
FAS-420-TP1-SL Aspiration smoke detector silent 1
pipe
Basic unit without Detector Module, for connecting one
pipe system
Order number FAS-420-TP1-SL | F.01U.083.877
FAS-420-TP2-SL Aspiration smoke detector silent 2
pipes
Basic unit without Detector Module, for connecting two
pipe systems
Order number FAS-420-TP2-SL | F.01U.083.876
FAS-420-TT1-SL Aspiration smoke detector silent 1
pipe
Basic unit without Detector Module, for connecting one
pipe system
Order number FAS-420-TT1-SL | F.01U.083.875
FAS-420-TT2-SL Aspiration smoke detector silent 2
pipes
Basic unit without Detector Module, for connecting two
pipe systems
Order number FAS-420-TT2-SL | F.01U.083.874
Accessories
DM-TT-50(80) Detector module max. sensitivity 0.5%/
m
Detector module for Aspiration Smoke Detectors Series
FAS-420, with max. sensitivity of 0,5 %/m (0.8 %/m) light
obscuration
Order number DM-TT-50(80) | 4.998.143.400
Fire Alarm Systems - FAS‑420 Aspiration smoke detector series LSN improved 5 | 5
DM-TT-10(25) Detector module max. sensitivity 0.1%/
m
Detector module for Aspiration Smoke Detectors Series
FAS‑420, with max. sensitivity of 0,1 %/m (0.25 %/m)
light obscuration
Order number DM-TT-10(25) | 4.998.143.401
DM-TT-01(05) Detect. module max. sensitivity 0.015%/
m
Detector module for Aspiration Smoke Detector Series
FAS‑420, with max. sensitivity of 0,015 %/m (0.05 %/m)
light obscuration
Order number DM-TT-01(05) | 4.998.143.402
FAS-ASD-SL Sound absorber smoke aspiration detector
Noise reduction up to 10 dB(A).
Order number FAS-ASD-SL | F.01U.090.252
FAS-ASD-DIAG Diagnostic software
The FAS‑ASD‑DIAG Diagnostic Software enables reading
out all stored device data and gives advices to remove
failures.
Including connection cable for USB interface and
diagnosis tool with an infrared interface.
Order number FAS-ASD-DIAG | F.01U.033.505
MT‑1 Device Mounting
Bracket (two parts) for mounting TITANUS devices on
racks or similar equipment
Order number TITANUS MT-1 mount | 4.998.143.410